

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3262/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/12/2008 in SCRA No. 2471/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

LALITRANI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report)

Date: 29/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.
Mr. H.A. Raichura ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the Office Report dated 26th
November, 2010.

Let the matter be adjourned till the
4th week of January, 2011. In the meantime, in
the event the counter affidavits have not been
filed on behalf of the respondents, the
respondents will be entitled to file the same
within four weeks; rejoinder, if any, may be filed
within two weeks thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master Court Master