

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3262/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/12/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SCRA No.2471/2008

LALITRANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

Date: 09/05/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.
Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.
Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, time for filing counter affidavit on behalf of the respondents, is extended till two weeks after the summer vacation. Rejoinder thereto, if any, may be filed within four weeks thereafter.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master